MATCH 447

APPRECIATION CUP MATCH

200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel, 20 shots

2018 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 120

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

1st

1st

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winn ers

1st

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

1st

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

1st

EXPERT / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

HM -
2668 ,%C,;;IT- thﬁlﬁé’\é?’ _BESNA‘]AMIN L, USA REG 200 - 19 Automatics Products Gift Certificate and $50
2654 DUITSMAN, DANIEL R HM 200 - 16  CLASS AWARD
FREDRICKSBURG, VA - USA
5754 SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES HM 200 - 15  CLASS AWARD
LAS CRUCES, NM - USA
Award Winners
HIGH MASTER / SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIF LE - Award Winners
5437 - SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG HM 200 - 15 Commemorative Coin
HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners
2676 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G HM 200 - 15 Commemorative Coin
5398 - KREBAUM, GREG HM 200 - 12 Commemorative Coin
5617 - OVAERT, TIM MA 198 - 5 Commemorative Coin
MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners
2698 - PO2 DODGE, LEVI, NAVY REG MU 200 - 5 Commemorative Coin
5232 - GEEL, JONA MA 200 - 11 Commemorative Coin
EXPERT / SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners
5705 - COL BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES EX 199 - 10 Commemorative Coin
5571 - DZEKUTE, SCOTT M EX 196 - 4 Commemorative Coin
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners
5659 - TSGT KARRAR, RYAN , USAF REG MK 200 - 9 Commemorative Coin

1st

1st

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
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HM 200
HM 200
HM 200
HM 200
HM 200
HM 199
HM 199
HM 199
HM 199
HM 198
HM 198
HM 198
HM 197
HM 195
HM 193
HM 185

16
12
12
10
5

12
12

2654 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
5398 - KREBAUM, GREG
5432 - RETTMER, LUKE
5139 - HOLLIGER, JOHN
5616 - OCONNELL, JAMES S
5017 - VAUGHN, JIM

5006 - POWERS, KONRAD
2660 - SCHWENT, JOHN T
5004 - KLAUER, TIMOTHY D
5254 - WESTLING, BRADY P
2656 - LEWIS, LESLIE D
5706 - LINDBLOM, JEFFREY
5677 - WELLS, GEORGE L
5532 - AGLE, EDWIN G

5047 - EDGARD, GLENN
5036 - AUSSIEKER, MARK

HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE
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HM 200
HM 200
HM 200
HM 200
HM 200
HM 200

19
15
15
12
12
12

2668 - SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
5754 - SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES
2676 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G
2643 - MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES
5661 - SGT CONANT, VERNE , USA REG

5717 - SPC STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2

APPRECIATION CUP PLAQUE, $300 Geissele

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

VET

GS, VET

VET

VET

VET

GS

16 - Entries

21 - Entries

)



MATCH 447

APPRECIATION CUP MATCH

200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE

7.
8.
9.

10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
197
197
196
196

10

5434 -
5363 -
2657 -
2666 -
5496 -
5610 -
5715 -
5739 -
2647 -
5373 -
2678 -
5730 -
2662 -
2674 -
2645 -

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USA REG
SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USAREG
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

SFC PACE, WILLIAMT, USA REG

SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USARES

COL TREHARNE, JR, USA N/G

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

SFC GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USARES
SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC RES

CAPT MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
MAJ GRIMM, AARON , USA N/G

MSG NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G
PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL

MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G

1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC RES

HIGH MASTER / SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIF LE
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
195
195
143

15
13
13
12
10
11

11
11
10
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5437 -
5467 -
5599 -
5071 -
2685 -
5009 -
5605 -
5066 -
5007 -
5418 -
5696 -
2667 -
5020 -
5556 -
5374 -
5062 -
5567 -
5433 -
5085 -
5170 -

SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
JONES, JACK G

PAUL, TERRENCE

ZERR, RONALD L

WILSON, JOHN

BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
CASTLE, ALLEN L

LANKFORD, KENNETH

ADELSON, HUGO B

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

THOMPSON, THOMAS A

SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
GILL, ROBERT C

DABNEY, MARTY J

SCHUDEL, JOHN W

SMITH, RAYMOND C

FRENZL, NEIL D

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W
HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

© © N o oA WwDN PR

NI e s e =
© © ® N O O~ wDdhPFPOo

MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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MA
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200
199
199
198
198
198
198
197
196
196
195
194
194
194
193
192
192
187
186
169
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5232 -
2664 -
5698 -
5164 -
2661 -
5658 -
5691 -
5611 -
5525 -
5065 -
5126 -
5063 -
5044 -
5638 -
5000 -
5562 -
5233 -
2655 -
2658 -
5569 -

GEEL, JON A

ABBOTT, RODNEY
PITRE, GABRIELLE E
JAMES, MICHAEL A
MCWHIRTER, CAMERON
KILLINGSWORTH, TOM , POL
MAHL, KENNETH V
POWERS, JOHN D
BURKE, MICHAEL A
DIAZ, RAYMOND
KRAFFT, WALT

GRADO, RAMON
CORCORAN, W T
HEADRICK, TOM
MERRITT, STEVEN
MILES, JEFFREY S
MAUCK, HAROLD
ORILLE, JIM

KERBY, JOHN

WYATT, JOE E

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

VET

VET
VET

GS

VET
VET

GS

GS
VET
C,w

VET
VET

GS

GS, VET

S, VET
VET
VET
GS

21 - Entries

20 - Entries

21 - Entries

)



MATCH 447

APPRECIATION CUP MATCH

200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
21. MA 134 -1 5097 - SINGLETON, EARL

MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E

1. MU 200 - 5 2698 - PO2 DODGE, LEVI, NAVY REG

2. MA 199 - 7 2652 - SGT OLEA, ELIEZER , USMC RES

3. MA 198 - 9 5369 - SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USARES
4. MA 198 - 7 5187 - SFC FLEISCHER, PAUL T, USARES
5. MU 198 - 5 2697 - PO3 SIMS, HUNTER, NAVY REG

6. MA 197 - 9 2642 - CAPT BITTNER, BRYAN , USMC RES
7. MA 197 - 7 5682 - WALTERS, MARK , POL

8. MA 195 - 7 2675- SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G

9. MA 193 - 5 5731 - SGM JONES, MICHAEL E, USAN/G
10. MA 192 - 5 2650 - GYSG CALDERON, MARIO R, USMC RES
11. MU 192 - 4 5358 - SGM MAUER, JAMES J, USARES

12. MA 191 - 2 2649 - SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE , USMC RES
13. MA 186 - 6 2653 - SGT WULFF, BRYAN J, USMC RES

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE

1. MA 198 - 5 5617 - OVAERT, TIM

2. MA 196 - 3 5446 - STRAHAN, MARK

3. MA 195 - 8 5228 - CHOW, JEFFREY W
4. MA 191 - 4 5034 - DOLL, KENNETH R
5. MA 190 - 1 5410 - KIMBLE, FRANK

6. MA 184 - 4 5376 - GULLEY,AJ

7. MA 181 - 3 5019 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J
8. MA 180 5576 - FORD, MILES

EXPERT / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

1. EX 196 - 4 5571 - DZEKUTE, SCOTT M

2. EX 193 - 8 2663 - STALDER, RICHARD S

3. EX 193 - 3 5364 - CISCO, ROBERT W

4. EX 192 - 4 5051 - UNDERWOOD, R D

5. EX 192 - 3 5354 - CISCO, THOMAS S

6. EX 189 - 2 5583 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R

7. EX 188 - 4 2659 - TROESTER, JEREMY

8. EX 181 - 1 5069 - NAKANO, TERRY W

9. EX 178 - 1 5604 - MAC WILLIAMS, ROBERT O
10. EX 174 - 3 5304 - PHILLIPS, ROBERT L

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

EXPERT / SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE

1. EX 199 - 10 5705 - COL BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USARES

2. EX 194 - 6 5743 - SPC TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G
3. EX 191 - 5 2651 - CPL TOTH, JOSEPH , USMC RES
4. EX 191 - 3 5681 - COL WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G
5. EX 181 - 1 5010 - WARMKER, DAVID K

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

1. MK 200 - 9 5659 - TSGT KARRAR, RYAN , USAF REG
2. SS 194 - 3 5355 - CISCO, KELLY

3. MK 191 - 5 5135 - HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN

4. MK 190 - 4 2665 - FLORES, JOHN

5. SS 186 5648 - DALEY, SEAN

6. SS 174 - 2 5021 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 200 - 19 2668 - SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
2. HM 200 - 16 2654 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

3. HM 200 - 15 5754 - SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

21 - Entries

GS

13 - Entries

VET

8 - Entries

GS

10 - Entries

VET

VET

GS

VET

GS, VET

5 - Entries

6 - Entries

SJ
VET

S, VET

VET

)



MATCH 447

APPRECIATION CUP MATCH

200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking
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12.

14.
15.

17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
MK
HM
HM
MU
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MU
HM
HM
HM
HM
EX
HM
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197

15 2676 -
15 5437 -
13 5467 -
13 5599 -
12 5071 -
12 2643 -
12 5398 -
12 5661 -
12 5717 -
12 5432 -
11 5232 -
10 2685 -
10 5434 -
10 5139 -
9 5363 -
9 5659 -
9 2657 -
6 2666 -
5 2698 -
5 5616 -
12 5017 -
12 5006 -
12 5496 -
11 50009 -
11 2664 -
11 5610 -
10 2660 -
10 5004 -
10 5715 -
10 5705 -
9 5605 -
8 5066 -
8 5698 -
7 2652 -
6 5739 -
13 2647 -
11 5007 -
11 5418 -
10 5696 -
10 5373 -
9 5369 -
9 2667 -
9 5254 -
8 2656 -
8 2678 -
7 5020 -
7 5187 -
7 5164 -
7 5706 -
6 2661 -
5 2697 -
5 5658 -
5 5617 -
5 5691 -
10 5556 -
9 5730 -

SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G
SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
JONES, JACK G

PAUL, TERRENCE

ZERR, RONALD L

MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES
KREBAUM, GREG

SGT CONANT, VERNE , USAREG

SPC STEPHENS, KEITHA, USA RES
RETTMER, LUKE

GEEL, JONA

WILSON, JOHN

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USA REG
HOLLIGER, JOHN

SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USA REG
TSGT KARRAR, RYAN , USAF REG
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

SFC PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG

PO2 DODGE, LEVI, NAVY REG
OCONNELL, JAMES S

VAUGHN, JIM

POWERS, KONRAD

SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USARES
BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
ABBOTT, RODNEY

COL TREHARNE, JR, USA N/G
SCHWENT, JOHN T

KLAUER, TIMOTHY D

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

COL BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USARES
CASTLE, ALLEN L

LANKFORD, KENNETH

PITRE, GABRIELLE E

SGT OLEA, ELIEZER , USMC RES
SFC GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES
SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC RES
ADELSON, HUGO B

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

THOMPSON, THOMAS A

CAPT MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USARES
SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
WESTLING, BRADY P

LEWIS, LESLIE D

MAJ GRIMM, AARON , USA N/G

GILL, ROBERT C

SFC FLEISCHER, PAUL T, USARES
JAMES, MICHAEL A

LINDBLOM, JEFFREY

MCWHIRTER, CAMERON

PO3 SIMS, HUNTER, NAVY REG
KILLINGSWORTH, TOM , POL

OVAERT, TIM

MAHL, KENNETH V

DABNEY, MARTY J

MSG NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

GS

CJ

GS

VET

VET

GS, VET

VET
VET

VET

VET
VET

VET

VET

VET



MATCH 447

APPRECIATION CUP MATCH

200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

60. wmA 197 - 9 2642 - CAPT BITTNER, BRYAN , USMC RES
61. wmA 197 - 7 5611 - POWERS, JOHN D

62. HM 197 - 7 5677 - WELLS, GEORGE L

63. wmA 197 - 7 5682 - WALTERS, MARK , POL

64. HM 197 - 6 5374 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W

65. HM 197 - 3 2662 - PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL

66. HM 196 - 9 5062 - SMITH, RAYMOND C

67. HM 196 - 7 5567 - FRENZL, NEIL D

68. HM 196 - 7 2674 - MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G
69. HM 196 - 6 2645 - 1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC RES
70. MA 196 - 5 5525 - BURKE, MICHAEL A

71. MA 196 - 5 5065 - DIAZ, RAYMOND

72. EX 196 - 4 5571 - DZEKUTE, SCOTT M

73. MA 196 - 3 5446 - STRAHAN, MARK

74. MA 195 - 8 5228 - CHOW, JEFFREY W

75. MA 195 - 7 2675 - SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G
76. MA 195 - 7 5126 - KRAFFT, WALT

77. HM 195 - 4 5433 - SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

78. HM 195 - 3 5532 - AGLE, EDWIN G

79. HM 195 - 3 5085 - HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W

80. EX 194 -6 5743 - SPC TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G
8l. MA 194 - 6 5063 - GRADO, RAMON

82. MA 194 -5 5044 - CORCORAN, W T

83. MA 194 -5 5638 - HEADRICK, TOM

84. ss 194 - 3 5355 - CISCO, KELLY

85. EX 193 - 8 2663 - STALDER, RICHARD S

86. MA 193 - 5 5731 - SGM JONES, MICHAEL E, USAN/G
87. HM 193 - 4 5047 - EDGARD, GLENN

88. MmA 193 - 4 5000 - MERRITT, STEVEN

89. EXx 193 - 3 5364 - CISCO, ROBERT W

90. MA 192 - 5 5562 - MILES, JEFFREY S

91. wmA 192 - 5 5233 - MAUCK, HAROLD

92. MA 192 - 5 2650 - GYSG CALDERON, MARIO R, USMC RES
93. MU 192 - 4 5358 - SGM MAUER, JAMES J, USARES
94, EX 192 - 4 5051 - UNDERWOOD, R D

95. EX 192 - 3 5354 - CISCO, THOMAS S

96. EX 191 -5 2651 - CPL TOTH, JOSEPH , USMC RES
97. MK 191 - 5 5135 - HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN

98. MA 191 - 4 5034 - DOLL, KENNETH R

99. EX 191 - 3 5681 - COL WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G
100. mA 191 - 2 2649 - SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE , USMC RES
101. mMK 190 - 4 2665 - FLORES, JOHN

102. MA 190 - 1 5410 - KIMBLE, FRANK

103. Ex 189 - 2 5583 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R

104. Ex 188 - 4 2659 - TROESTER, JEREMY

105. mA 187 - 1 2655 - ORILLE, JIM

106. MA 186 - 6 2653 - SGT WULFF, BRYAN J, USMC RES
107. mu 186 - 1 2658 - KERBY, JOHN

108. ss 186 5648 - DALEY, SEAN

109. HM 185 5036 - AUSSIEKER, MARK

110. mMA 184 - 4 5376 - GULLEY,AJ

111. mA 181 - 3 5019 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J

112. ex 181 -1 5069 - NAKANO, TERRY W

113. Ex 181 -1 5010 - WARMKER, DAVID K

114. mA 180 5576 - FORD, MILES
115, Ex 178 - 1 5604 - MAC WILLIAMS, ROBERT O

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

GS

VET

VET

GS, VET
VET

GS
GS

VET

S, VET

GS

SJ
GS

VET

VET

VET

VET



MATCH 447

APPRECIATION CUP MATCH

200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

EX
SS
MA
HM
MA

174
174
169
143
134

3

(S = N

5304 - PHILLIPS, ROBERT L
5021 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
5569 - WYATT, JOE E

5170 - HENDRICKS , JOSEPH W
5097 - SINGLETON, EARL

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

GS, VET
S, VET
GS

GS



